
The Armory HS Sports Foundation - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:56 PM  2/19/2024  Page 1
2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  36   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

William & Mary NTWalsh, Brian  FR   3 580

William & Mary NTAlbers, Gabriel  SR   4 556

William & Mary NTHarris, Cole  JR   5 565

Monmouth NTBonser, Dylan  FR   6 308

Northeastern NTWisnaskas, Paul  JR   7 441

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Monmouth NTBoag, Garrett  FR   2 307

Hampton NTTucker, Floyd  SO   3 247

Campbell NTEdzii, Ebenezer  JR   4 124

Monmouth NTVolkmar, Jan  JR   5 330

Northeastern NTBurns, Caleb  SO   6 414

Monmouth NTStrong, David  JR   7 329
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:10 AM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Uncw NTCrozier-Carole, Emma  FR   2 510

Northeastern NTCox, Kennedee  SR   4 391

Elon NTLopez, Lizzie  SO   6 196

Elon NTThurgood, Hollie  SR   8 209

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
Monmouth NTBoggs, Abby  JR   2 273

Delaware NTDeBlock, Destiny  SR   4 160

Northeastern NTMarckmann, Annalisa  SO   6 400

Delaware NTSharp, Sarah  FR   8 178

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
William & Mary NTSchwaner, Aurora  FR   2 546

Monmouth NTRutledge, Anne  JR   4 292

Uncw NTRuffin, Amanda  JR   6 521

Northeastern NTBiron, Dominique  SR   8 384

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
Hampton NTShaw, Emmani  SO   2 227

William & Mary NTDupras, Elizabeth  JR   4 533

Towson NTRedlo, Leeann  SO   6 502

Monmouth NTGuerrieri, Hailey  SO   8 281
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

Open @ 1.31m, +3cm
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monmouth NHGuerrieri, Hailey  SO   1 281

Northeastern NHBiron, Dominique  SR   2 384

Delaware NHSharp, Sarah  FR   3 178

Monmouth NHRutledge, Anne  JR   4 292

Delaware NHDeBlock, Destiny  SR   5 160

William & Mary NHDupras, Elizabeth  JR   6 533

Uncw NHRuffin, Amanda  JR   7 521

Uncw NHCrozier-Carole, Emma  FR   8 510

William & Mary NHSchwaner, Aurora  FR   9 546

Northeastern NHCox, Kennedee  SR   10 391

Hampton NHShaw, Emmani  SO   11 227

Northeastern NHMarckmann, Annalisa  SO   12 400

Towson NHRedlo, Leeann  SO   13 502

Monmouth NHBoggs, Abby  JR   14 273

Elon NHThurgood, Hollie  SR   15 209

Elon NHLopez, Lizzie  SO   16 196
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  36   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Monmouth NDVolkmar, Jan  JR   1 330

Hampton NDTucker, Floyd  SO   2 247

Campbell NDEdzii, Ebenezer  JR   3 124

Northeastern NDBurns, Caleb  SO   4 414

Monmouth NDStrong, David  JR   5 329

Monmouth NDBoag, Garrett  FR   6 307

William & Mary NDWalsh, Brian  FR   7 580

Monmouth NDBonser, Dylan  FR   8 308

Northeastern NDWisnaskas, Paul  JR   9 441

William & Mary NDAlbers, Gabriel  SR   10 556

William & Mary NDHarris, Cole  JR   11 565
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Monmouth NDBoggs, Abby  JR   1 273

Towson NDRedlo, Leeann  SO   2 502

William & Mary NDDupras, Elizabeth  JR   3 533

Uncw NDRuffin, Amanda  JR   4 521

William & Mary NDSchwaner, Aurora  FR   5 546

Elon NDLopez, Lizzie  SO   6 196

Delaware NDSharp, Sarah  FR   7 178

Monmouth NDGuerrieri, Hailey  SO   8 281

Hampton NDShaw, Emmani  SO   9 227

Monmouth NDRutledge, Anne  JR   10 292

Northeastern NDCox, Kennedee  SR   11 391

Northeastern NDMarckmann, Annalisa  SO   12 400

Uncw NDCrozier-Carole, Emma  FR   13 510

Delaware NDDeBlock, Destiny  SR   14 160

Elon NDThurgood, Hollie  SR   15 209

Northeastern NDBiron, Dominique  SR   16 384
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  36   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Monmouth NDVolkmar, Jan  JR   1 330

Hampton NDTucker, Floyd  SO   2 247

Monmouth NDBonser, Dylan  FR   3 308

William & Mary NDHarris, Cole  JR   4 565

William & Mary NDWalsh, Brian  FR   5 580

William & Mary NDAlbers, Gabriel  SR   6 556

Monmouth NDBoag, Garrett  FR   7 307

Northeastern NDBurns, Caleb  SO   8 414

Monmouth NDStrong, David  JR   9 329

Northeastern NDWisnaskas, Paul  JR   10 441

Campbell NDEdzii, Ebenezer  JR   11 124
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Monmouth NDGuerrieri, Hailey  SO   1 281

Elon NDThurgood, Hollie  SR   2 209

Delaware NDDeBlock, Destiny  SR   3 160

Northeastern NDBiron, Dominique  SR   4 384

Towson NDRedlo, Leeann  SO   5 502

Monmouth NDRutledge, Anne  JR   6 292

Elon NDLopez, Lizzie  SO   7 196

Monmouth NDBoggs, Abby  JR   8 273

Uncw NDRuffin, Amanda  JR   9 521

Northeastern NDCox, Kennedee  SR   10 391

Uncw NDCrozier-Carole, Emma  FR   11 510

Delaware NDSharp, Sarah  FR   12 178

William & Mary NDSchwaner, Aurora  FR   13 546

Northeastern NDMarckmann, Annalisa  SO   14 400

Hampton NDShaw, Emmani  SO   15 227

William & Mary NDDupras, Elizabeth  JR   16 533
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  36   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

Open @ 1.63m, +3cm
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
William & Mary NHAlbers, Gabriel  SR   1 556

Monmouth NHBoag, Garrett  FR   2 307

Monmouth NHBonser, Dylan  FR   3 308

Campbell NHEdzii, Ebenezer  JR   4 124

Monmouth NHStrong, David  JR   5 329

Monmouth NHVolkmar, Jan  JR   6 330

Northeastern NHWisnaskas, Paul  JR   7 441

William & Mary NHWalsh, Brian  FR   8 580

Hampton NHTucker, Floyd  SO   9 247

Northeastern NHBurns, Caleb  SO   10 414

William & Mary NHHarris, Cole  JR   11 565
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 9:00 AM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Elon NTLopez, Lizzie  SO   1 196

Monmouth NTRutledge, Anne  JR   2 292

William & Mary NTDupras, Elizabeth  JR   3 533

Delaware NTDeBlock, Destiny  SR   4 160

Uncw NTRuffin, Amanda  JR   5 521

Uncw NTCrozier-Carole, Emma  FR   6 510

Monmouth NTBoggs, Abby  JR   7 273

Northeastern NTBiron, Dominique  SR   8 384

Monmouth NTGuerrieri, Hailey  SO   9 281

Towson NTRedlo, Leeann  SO   10 502

Delaware NTSharp, Sarah  FR   11 178

Elon NTThurgood, Hollie  SR   12 209

William & Mary NTSchwaner, Aurora  FR   13 546

Hampton NTShaw, Emmani  SO   14 227

Northeastern NTMarckmann, Annalisa  SO   15 400

Northeastern NTCox, Kennedee  SR   16 391



The Armory HS Sports Foundation - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:56 PM  2/19/2024  Page 10
2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  24   Men Pole Vault
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 11:30 AM

3.75, 3.90, 4.05, 4.20, 4.35, + 10cm
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northeastern 4.40mXu, Kevin  SO   1 442

Monmouth 4.65mBennett, Connor  JR   2 306

Campbell 4.50mHutchinson, Jefferson  JR   3 126

Northeastern 4.85mPantazopoulos, Athanasios  JR   4 427

Northeastern 4.57mZuckerman, Max  SO   5 443

Monmouth 4.43mMiles, Jackson  JR   6 324

Campbell 4.35mWise, Reagan  FR   7 138

Monmouth 4.78mYeust, Dalton  JR   8 333

Monmouth 4.20mDomozych, Mike  JR   9 314

Monmouth 4.60mVolkmar, Jan  JR   10 330

Hofstra 3.90mGordon, Adam  JR   11 259

Campbell 4.50mAskew, Mason  JR   12 118

William & Mary 4.30mMintz, John  SR   13 571

Hampton 4.50mTucker, Floyd  SO   14 247
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  27   Women Long Jump
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 11:30 AM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Stony Brook 4.78mMensah, Gabriela  FR   1 459

Delaware 5.23mBaumann, Chali  FR   2 157

Delaware NDManson, Sara  FR   3 172

Towson 5.21mBalogun, Omokemi  JR   4 489

Towson 5.52mHibbert, Denee  JR   5 494

Delaware NDHenry, Victoria  FR   6 164

Monmouth 5.32mDaniels, Flavia  FR   7 277

Col. of Charleston 5.56mJackson, Avery  JR   8 146

Northeastern 5.41mCarry-McDonald, Ava  SO   9 389

N. Carolina A&T 5.36mKing, Jade  SR   10 344

Hampton 5.35mPitt, Nina  FR   11 224

Col. of Charleston 5.30mFush, Abby  SO   12 143

N. Carolina A&T 5.34mJones, Chloe  FR   13 341

Towson 5.31mMurray, Kiara  SO   14 499

Towson NDAdams, Kourtney  SO   15 487
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  27   Women Long Jump)
Hampton 5.92mHanks, Maya  SR   1 220

Hampton 5.62mJames, Danielle  FR   2 222

Campbell 5.95mBailey-Perkins, Destiny  SR   3 101

William & Mary 5.91mAmoyaw, Katriel  FR   4 525

Uncw 6.16mLines, Courtney  SR   5 518

Northeastern 5.98mBiron, Dominique  SR   6 384

Monmouth 5.63mValle, Paola  FR   7 300

Campbell 5.83mGaskin, Ticora  FR   8 108

Monmouth 5.81mSchnoor, Rett  JR   9 293

Towson 5.65mMevo, Manie  SO   10 496

Elon 5.72mHertz Saebbo, Linn  JR   11 192

Elon 5.63mMark, Alexa  JR   12 198

William & Mary 5.87mHeidebrecht, Megan  SR   13 541
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  1   Women Weight Throw
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 2:00 PM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Northeastern 13.76mDuchaussee, Madeleine  SR   1 394

Elon 15.43mClarke, Adriana  FR   2 191

Towson 10.57mPritchett, Makayla  FR   3 501

Delaware 14.41mStephens, Mackenzie  JR   4 180

Monmouth 15.82mThomas, Julie  FR   5 296

William & Mary 16.26mAnderson, Talia  SO   6 526

Northeastern NDCalderon, Liangie  SO   7 387

Hampton 15.61mWilliams, Damali  FR   8 231

Monmouth 15.63mWood, Vanessa  JR   9 301

Northeastern 15.28mCardillo, Trinity  SR   10 388

Monmouth 16.21mRolon-Issa, Natalie  JR   11 290

Elon 15.48mMetz, Amelia  FR   12 200

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
N. Carolina A&T 16.75mMcNair, Cameron  SO   1 345

Northeastern 18.42mBelvit, Hope  SR   2 383

Towson 17.94mOwens, Fatimah  SR   3 500

Campbell 16.36mJudd, Autumn  JR   4 111

William & Mary 16.84mSuzenski, Keeley  SR   5 550

Delaware 17.31mNkwonta, Kosie  SR   6 174

Northeastern 17.37mWiklund, Isabella  SO   7 411

Hampton 17.96mSmith, Abria  JR   8 228

Hampton 17.28mAkintunde, Oluwatomilayo  JR   9 214

Elon 18.26mCarlton, Lauryn  SR   10 189

Hampton 17.02mCaldwell, Victoria  JR   11 216

Elon 19.17mMcGoogan, Kaitlin  SR   12 199
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  28   Men Long Jump
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 2:30 PM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

N. Carolina A&T 6.85mPalmer, Joseph  JR   1 370

Campbell NDMcBride II, Charles  SR   2 130

Monmouth 6.75mBrokaw, Jacob  FR   3 310

Northeastern 6.28mThompson, Savion  SR   4 438

N. Carolina A&T NDSuttles, William  FR   5 376

Hampton 6.88mEvans, Abraham  JR   6 237

Monmouth 6.69mBrooks, Aaron  SO   7 311

Stony Brook 6.32mDaVanzo, Gavin  JR   8 472

Northeastern 6.21mSpencer, Jordan  SO   9 435

N. Carolina A&T 6.76mPartee, Xavier  FR   10 371

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
William & Mary 6.97mBuenviaje, Ethan  SR   1 559

Hampton 6.90mSlayton, Otis  SR   2 244

Monmouth 7.09mBrock, Ahmad  JR   3 309

Stony Brook 7.00mKanes, Alexander  JR   4 483

N. Carolina A&T 7.07mLucas, Kaleb  FR   5 367

N. Carolina A&T 7.00mReed, Aeneas  JR   6 373

Hampton 7.35mFonville, Kelvin  SR   7 238

Hofstra 7.05mLove, Nile  JR   8 265

Monmouth 7.00mKislenko, Alex  SO   9 321
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  23   Women Pole Vault
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 3:00 PM

3.05, 3.20, 3.35, 3.50, 3.60, 3.70, 3.80, 3.90, 4.00, +5cm
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monmouth 3.66mJelmert, Gretel  JR   1 283

Col. of Charleston 3.67mTallie, Tonet  JR   2 155

Delaware 3.70mJoyce, Bridget  SR   3 169

Col. of Charleston 4.06mLieger, Luzy  SR   4 149

Campbell 4.00mBass, Lakelyn  SR   5 102

Monmouth 3.35mDeCarlo, Faith  FR   6 278

Uncw 3.71mTart, Bailey  SO   7 523

Monmouth 3.50mBoggs, Abby  JR   8 273

Towson 3.20mD'Angelo, Marisa  SO   9 491

William & Mary 3.90mUpright, Elizabeth  SR   10 552

Col. of Charleston 3.76mJent, Madison  FR   11 147

Monmouth 3.45mBaumgartner, Lexi  JR   12 271

Monmouth 3.50mFisher, Katie  FR   13 279

William & Mary 3.83mStrobach, Elizabeth  FR   14 549

Northeastern 3.30mShaw, Hannah  FR   15 407

Uncw 3.35mHall, Elise  SR   16 515

William & Mary 3.40mBasewitz, Fiona  JR   17 527

William & Mary 3.70mSitkowski, Olesya  SR   18 548

Elon 3.60mCerminara, Caden  FR   19 190

Northeastern 3.50mCinzori, Cassandra  FR   20 390
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  2   Men Weight Throw
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 4:30 PM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Monmouth 16.80mBailor, AJ  JR   1 302

Northeastern 17.46mRobinson, Tremain  JR   2 430

N. Carolina A&T 18.35mNewton, Qualiar  SO   3 368

Campbell 15.42mStein-Drago, Zach  SR   4 136

Northeastern 15.90mMoreau, Aidan  FR   5 424

Campbell 14.48mBrock, Evan  JR   6 121

Campbell 16.75mIbrahim, Omar  SR   7 127

Northeastern 18.70mPisciotta, Nicholas  SR   8 428

Monmouth 14.75mWashington, Ronde  SO   9 331

N. Carolina A&T 16.24mAlexander, Carlos  JR   10 355

William & Mary 18.65mNwosu, Jason  SO   11 572

Monmouth 18.79mBattle, Isaiah  SR   12 305

William & Mary 18.54mBazzichi, Ross  SO   13 558
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  10   Men 1 Mile Run
12 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 1:15 PM

Prelims: Hip #1-6 Inside, Hip #7-9 Outside
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Stony Brook 4:00.65Gilstrap, Collin  FR   1 478

William & Mary 4:11.82DiStefano, Brendan  SO   2 561

William & Mary 4:18.06Ellwood, Luke  JR   3 562

Stony Brook 4:22.46Burke, Finn  FR   4 471

Northeastern 4:07.04Narita, Anders  SR   5 426

Stony Brook 4:22.46Bertola, Joseph  FR   6 468

Northeastern 4:00.36Cantlon, Patrick  SO   7 415

William & Mary 4:08.78Jones, Jacob  SR   8 568

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Hampton 4:22.07Davis, Leo  FR   1 236

Northeastern 3:57.43Godish, Benjamin  JR   2 420

Monmouth 4:03.02McDonnell, Declan  JR   3 323

Northeastern 4:06.48Pothier, James  SR   4 429

William & Mary 4:25.36Henkel, Luke  JR   5 566

Monmouth 4:11.42Martinez, James  SO   6 322

N. Carolina A&T 4:23.94Willis, Kylan  JR   7 379

Northeastern 4:11.48Sarney, Ryan  FR   8 432

Stony Brook 4:19.56Hawkes, Michael  SO   9 479
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  9   Women 1 Mile Run
12 Advance:  Top 4 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 1:35 PM

Prelims: Hip #1-8 Inside, Hip #9-12 Outside
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Northeastern 4:47.88Borovicka-Swanson, Azza  SR   1 386

William & Mary 5:01.26Wicker, Annie  SR   2 554

Monmouth 4:56.58Simko, Emily  FR   3 295

Delaware 5:12.71Herrera, Tiffany  SO   4 166

Hampton 5:02.23Mozie, Jordan  JR   5 223

Elon 5:13.00Bell, Julia  SO   6 185

Elon 4:43.87Beermann, Jette  JR   7 184

Delaware 5:07.19Volkman, Lindsey  SO   8 181

Northeastern NTAbdow, Lucy  SR   9 380

Elon NTTwomey, Anna  SR   10 211

William & Mary 5:05.01Sell, Emily  SR   11 547

Stony Brook 4:56.31Clackett, Rebecca  JR   12 447

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Elon 5:02.38Smith, Quinn  FR   1 207

Monmouth 4:53.52Leak, Isabella  JR   2 286

Uncw 5:10.76Herbertson, Summer  FR   3 516

Elon 4:54.36Beville, Abigail  FR   4 186

N. Carolina A&T 5:22.86Prioleau, Ryan  FR   5 348

Delaware 5:10.78Dailey, Marissa  JR   6 159

William & Mary 4:59.02Holland, Kyra  SR   7 542

William & Mary 5:02.68Tsai, Jennifer  SO   8 551

Monmouth 5:14.47Miller, Katie  JR   9 287

Delaware 4:58.49Clear, Leah  FR   10 158

Northeastern 4:38.87Duggan, Ava  SR   11 395
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  6   Men 60 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 2:00 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Hampton 8.12Akande, Olakunle  SR   2 232

N. Carolina A&T 7.73Reid, Aveon  SR   3 374

N. Carolina A&T 8.11Taylor, Xzaviah  FR   4 378

Monmouth 8.27Brooks, Aaron  SO   5 311

Stony Brook 8.29Hilario, Seth  SR   6 481

N. Carolina A&T 7.66Holmes, Jason  SO   7 364

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
N. Carolina A&T 7.90Taylor, Isaiah  FR   2 377

Northeastern 7.60Exilhomme, Ethan  JR   3 419

N. Carolina A&T 7.81Smith, Thomas  SO   4 375

Northeastern 8.12Thompson, Savion  SR   5 438

Monmouth 8.36Boag, Garrett  FR   6 307

Hampton 8.47Hines, J'Marcus  FR   7 240

Hampton 8.21Murphy, Drake  SR   8 241



The Armory HS Sports Foundation - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:56 PM  2/19/2024  Page 20
2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  5   Women 60 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 2:20 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Monmouth 8.48Tinsley, Yasmeen  JR   2 297

Col. of Charleston 9.12Kreek, Emily  SO   3 148

Towson 9.04Lane, Morgan  FR   4 495

Uncw 8.82Montanari, Brylee  SO   5 519

Hampton 8.80Rice, Zionn  SO   6 226

Campbell 8.43Brown-Muhammad, Aaliyah  FR   7 103

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Hampton 8.88Pitt, Nina  FR   2 224

Hampton 8.77Bernard, Anissa  JR   3 215

Elon 9.18Johnson, Ja'mia  SO   4 194

Campbell 8.23Pickett, Chastity  SR   5 112

Monmouth 9.00Guerrieri, Hailey  SO   6 281

Northeastern 8.51Biron, Dominique  SR   7 384

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Elon 8.76Adamou, Stavriana  FR   2 182

Stony Brook 8.96Dawkins, Danella  JR   3 449

Delaware 9.22McDermid, Jayde  JR   4 173

N. Carolina A&T 8.19Weaver, Lucheyona  JR   5 353

N. Carolina A&T 8.52Ballard, Shadajah  SR   6 334

Monmouth 9.00Updike, Meredith  JR   7 299
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  12   Men 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 2:40 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Campbell 48.23Skinner, Glenn  JR   3 135

Monmouth 49.76Iuvara, Matthew  FR   4 319

N. Carolina A&T 50.19Smith, Thomas  SO   5 375

Monmouth 47.97Ricketts, Jordan  JR   6 327

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Monmouth 49.26Hart, Jordan  SO   3 318

N. Carolina A&T 50.25Crosby, Jayden  SO   4 359

Campbell 48.26Burton, Terris  SR   5 122

Stony Brook 47.79Franks, George  FR   6 476

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Campbell 48.44Fountain, Rashun  SO   3 125

Monmouth 50.59Freeman, William  FR   4 315

Campbell 47.74Parker, Ja'Darien  JR   5 133

William & Mary 49.10Robinson, Jacob  FR   6 576

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
N. Carolina A&T 47.36Chambers, Shemar  SR   3 356

N. Carolina A&T NTReid, Aveon  SR   4 374

Monmouth 48.75Baldelli, Aiden  FR   5 303

Northeastern 48.49Emmanuel, Johnny  FR   6 417

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Hampton NTSpencer, Antoine  FR   3 245

William & Mary 48.50Rice, Austin  SO   4 575

N. Carolina A&T 48.58Taylor, Xzaviah  FR   5 378

Campbell 46.88Miller, Jamel  SR   6 132
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  11   Women 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 3:00 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  8   Prelims

Monmouth 1:00.35Henry, Alana  FR   3 282

Uncw 56.44Townsend, Mackenzie  SR   4 524

N. Carolina A&T 1:00.39Canty, Ajah  FR   5 338

N. Carolina A&T 56.31Perry, Mykayla  SR   6 347

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
William & Mary 1:00.44Howard, Clare  JR   3 543

Delaware 59.94Dougherty, Alexa  FR   4 161

Uncw 57.22Ferguson, Nasiah  JR   5 512

Hampton 56.14Spencer, Kayla  JR   6 230

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Elon 55.69Jons, Piper  SR   3 195

Stony Brook 59.47Franks, Aristea  SO   4 452

Northeastern 57.59Danyluk, Claire  JR   5 393

William & Mary 1:00.45Brantley, Evelyn  FR   6 528

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Col. of Charleston 59.35McKenna, Kirsten  JR   3 150

Towson 1:00.60Milburn, Kelis  FR   4 497

Northeastern 55.62Robinson, Ariann  SO   5 405

Stony Brook 57.82Franks, Kyra  SO   6 453

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Uncw 59.27Guilford, Grace  FR   3 514

Hampton 55.45Grant, Dejah  SR   4 218

Elon 1:01.05Turton, Hampton  FR   5 210

Campbell 58.19Bailey-Perkins, Destiny  SR   6 101
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims...(Event  11   Women 400 Meter Dash)
Monmouth 55.37Tinsley, Yasmeen  JR   3 297

Stony Brook 1:01.46Mason Rudolph, Jasmine  FR   4 457

N. Carolina A&T 58.21Gray, Tashianna  SR   5 339

Stony Brook 59.12Omokeni, Oghenenyerovwo  JR   6 460

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Monmouth 58.61Collins, Rachael  FR   3 276

Stony Brook 1:02.05St.Juste, Samantha  SO   4 466

Towson 54.94Cuervo, Cristal  JR   5 490

Hampton 58.89Greene, Madison  JR   6 219

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Northeastern 58.81Latonnel, Sierra  FR   3 399

Delaware NTLeath, Lauren  FR   4 171

William & Mary 58.78Gregory, Mary  SR   5 538

Campbell 54.77Clayton, Brianna  JR   6 104
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  8   Men 60 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 3:25 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Campbell 6.81Cobbs, Hayden  JR   2 123

Hampton 6.91Dalton, Antico  SO   3 235

N. Carolina A&T 6.72Jackson, Caleb  SR   4 365

Hampton 6.74Towns, Qhiyal  SR   5 246

Northeastern 6.94Williams, Brunner  FR   6 440

Hampton 6.82Evans, Abraham  JR   7 237

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Campbell 6.74Alexander, Dominique  JR   2 117

William & Mary 6.81Cooley, Jackson  SR   3 560

Hampton 6.90Barnes, Khari  FR   4 233

N. Carolina A&T 6.97Suttles, William  FR   5 376

Northeastern 6.69Exilhomme, Ethan  JR   6 419

Monmouth 6.83Brock, Ahmad  JR   7 309

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Monmouth 6.85Kislenko, Alex  SO   2 321

N. Carolina A&T 6.80Gumbs, Jaeden  JR   3 361

Stony Brook 7.49Kaloudis, Spiro  FR   4 482

N. Carolina A&T 6.78Nya, Brandon  SR   5 369

Northeastern 6.86Sweeney, Noah  SR   6 436

Campbell 6.64Miller, Jamal  SR   7 131
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  7   Women 60 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 3:40 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Col. of Charleston 7.69Bailey, Kaitlynn  SR   2 140

Monmouth 7.85Cervenak, Jessica  SO   3 274

William & Mary 7.85Jones, Jacqueline  JR   4 545

Northeastern 7.55McMahon, Elizabeth  SR   5 401

Northeastern 7.71Knight, Victoria  FR   6 398

N. Carolina A&T 7.54Weaver, Lucheyona  JR   7 353

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Campbell 7.54Pickett, Chastity  SR   2 112

Campbell 7.57Brown-Muhammad, Aaliyah  FR   3 103

Uncw 7.73Lines, Courtney  SR   4 518

Monmouth 7.86Schnoor, Rett  JR   5 293

Delaware 7.83Hodge, Jahnia  SR   6 167

Campbell 7.67Etchison, Ziyah  FR   7 107

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Northeastern 7.46Blair, Savannah  FR   2 385

Towson 7.58Tucker, Sydney  SR   3 507

Monmouth 7.73Gilbert, Katiana  FR   4 280

Elon 7.66Wilcox, Meghan  JR   5 213

N. Carolina A&T 7.82Brodie, Kymara  FR   6 336

Stony Brook 8.50Brutus, Landy  FR   7 446

Delaware 7.87Rolle, Jacquelyn  FR   8 175
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  7   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Towson 7.95Asante, Princess  SO   2 488

N. Carolina A&T 7.63Scott, Pebbles  JR   3 350

Stony Brook 7.87Davis, Jaelyn  JR   4 448

Towson 7.58Tucker, Maya  JR   5 506

N. Carolina A&T 7.74Urbaneck, Makenna  FR   6 352

Campbell 7.45Harris, Aaliyah  SO   7 110

Delaware 7.81Johnson, Taylor  SO   8 168

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Uncw 7.93Hudson, Kaleigh  SO   2 517

N. Carolina A&T 7.62Ballard, Shadajah  SR   3 334

Campbell 7.33Ramsey, Jaidyn  SO   4 114

Delaware 7.76Henry, Victoria  FR   5 164

Uncw 7.94Montanari, Brylee  SO   6 519

Towson 7.62Hannah, Ty'Liyah  SO   7 493

William & Mary 7.79Cunningham, Melissa  JR   8 531
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  14   Men 800 Meter Run
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 4:00 PM

Prelims: Hip #1-4 Inside, Hip #5-6 Outside
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
N. Carolina A&T 1:54.89Kennedy, Kamren  FR   1 366

N. Carolina A&T 1:56.79Hall, Eddie  FR   2 362

William & Mary 1:57.13Bauer, Amberson  FR   3 557

Monmouth 1:54.00Caraccio, Stone  JR   4 312

William & Mary 1:50.35Kumer, Jonathan  SO   5 569

Northeastern 1:52.66Sylvain, Pierre  SR   6 437

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Northeastern 1:48.06Ayhan, Kerem  SR   1 412

William & Mary 1:53.82Thompson, Lucas  SO   2 578

William & Mary 2:00.73Oettl, Matthias  SO   3 573

Hampton 1:53.17Fullerton, Rushshane  JR   4 239

Monmouth 1:55.35Collura, Kevin  JR   5 313

N. Carolina A&T 1:56.11Conway, Kaleb  FR   6 358

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Hampton 1:55.67Otusajo, Korede  SO   1 243

Monmouth 1:53.54Moore, Ian  JR   2 325

Hampton 1:47.05Davis, Leo  FR   3 236

Monmouth 1:53.49Guensch, Aaron  FR   4 317

Northeastern NTBrogan, Tyler  SR   5 413

N. Carolina A&T 1:55.87Chin, Jalen  SR   6 357
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  13   Women 800 Meter Run
8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 4:15 PM

Prelims: Hip #1-5 Inside, Hip #6-8 Outside
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Monmouth 2:12.72Todd, Sydney  JR   1 298

Col. of Charleston 2:22.49Ottomanelli, Alexandra  SR   2 151

Northeastern 2:09.00Duggan, Ava  SR   3 395

Monmouth 2:10.80Navarro, Ashley  SR   4 288

William & Mary 2:16.80Wallis, Lydia  SO   5 553

Monmouth 2:14.29Birdsall, Hannah  SR   6 272

Elon 2:17.08Alps, Emily  SR   7 183

Elon 2:19.93Petitjean, Sarah  SO   8 203

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Northeastern 2:11.26Dunbury, Nicole  JR   1 396

Elon 2:16.66Sakoutis, Arianna  SR   2 205

N. Carolina A&T 2:19.77Campbell, Ania  SR   3 337

Towson 2:17.24Stewart, Baara  FR   4 505

Delaware 2:14.54Dumas, Kadence  FR   5 162

Hampton 2:06.95Mozie, Jordan  JR   6 223

Northeastern 2:12.72Petersen, Sarah  SR   7 404

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Col. of Charleston 2:12.62Purves, Rhian  SR   1 153

N. Carolina A&T 2:17.59Herring, Camille  SR   2 340

N. Carolina A&T 2:19.08Jones, Jayla  SR   3 342

Stony Brook 2:14.79Rutt, Samantha  SR   4 462

N. Carolina A&T 2:11.58Brazell, Serenity  FR   5 335

N. Carolina A&T 2:06.56Kelly, Fajr  SR   6 343

William & Mary 2:15.88Joiner, Makenzie  SR   7 544



The Armory HS Sports Foundation - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:56 PM  2/19/2024  Page 29
2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  16   Men 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 4:35 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Hampton 21.88Barnes, Khari  FR   3 233

N. Carolina A&T 21.38Jackson, Caleb  SR   4 365

Northeastern 21.41Exilhomme, Ethan  JR   5 419

Hampton 21.91Whyte, Aiden  SR   6 248

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Hampton 22.01Evans, Abraham  JR   3 237

Northeastern 21.88Williams, Brunner  FR   4 440

N. Carolina A&T 21.45Taylor, Isaiah  FR   5 377

Campbell 21.31Miller, Jamal  SR   6 131

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Hampton 21.54Towns, Qhiyal  SR   3 246

Northeastern 21.67Sweeney, Noah  SR   4 436

Campbell 21.28Miller, Jamel  SR   5 132

N. Carolina A&T 22.07Gumbs, Jaeden  JR   6 361

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Hampton 21.54Spencer, Antoine  FR   3 245

Campbell 21.25Fountain, Rashun  SO   4 125

Campbell NTParker, Ja'Darien  JR   5 133

Stony Brook 21.65Franks, George  FR   6 476

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Campbell 20.88Alexander, Dominique  JR   4 117

N. Carolina A&T 21.55Nya, Brandon  SR   5 369

N. Carolina A&T 21.57Chambers, Shemar  SR   6 356
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  15   Women 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 4:55 PM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  10   Prelims

Stony Brook 26.12Davis, Jaelyn  JR   3 448

William & Mary 24.55Ervin, Emily  JR   4 534

Uncw 26.02Hudson, Kaleigh  SO   5 517

Monmouth 24.60Tinsley, Yasmeen  JR   6 297

Heat   2 of  10   Prelims
William & Mary 25.89Jones, Jacqueline  JR   3 545

Northeastern 24.49Blair, Savannah  FR   4 385

Campbell 24.66Harris, Aaliyah  SO   5 110

Stony Brook 26.28Omokeni, Oghenenyerovwo  JR   6 460

Heat   3 of  10   Prelims
Stony Brook 26.44Franks, Aristea  SO   3 452

Delaware 25.78Johnson, Taylor  SO   4 168

Uncw 24.75Fields, Janiyah  JR   5 513

Towson 24.43Tucker, Maya  JR   6 506

Heat   4 of  10   Prelims
Towson 25.69Asante, Princess  SO   3 488

Elon 24.34Jons, Piper  SR   4 195

Delaware 26.60McDermid, Jayde  JR   5 173

Hampton 24.90Pruitt, Morgan  FR   6 225

Heat   5 of  10   Prelims
William & Mary 25.60Cunningham, Melissa  JR   3 531

Northeastern 24.23McMahon, Elizabeth  SR   4 401

Towson 26.64Lane, Morgan  FR   5 495

Towson 24.97Hannah, Ty'Liyah  SO   6 493
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Heat   6 of  10   Prelims...(Event  15   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Northeastern 25.59Latonnel, Sierra  FR   3 399

Col. of Charleston 26.70Kreek, Emily  SO   4 148

Towson 25.03Tucker, Sydney  SR   5 507

Towson 24.00Cuervo, Cristal  JR   6 490

Heat   7 of  10   Prelims
Stony Brook 26.95Pesnell, Nicola  SO   3 461

N. Carolina A&T 23.99Scott, Pebbles  JR   4 350

Campbell 25.13Etchison, Ziyah  FR   5 107

Col. of Charleston 25.53Bailey, Kaitlynn  SR   6 140

Heat   8 of  10   Prelims
Stony Brook 27.23Grable, Camille  FR   3 455

Delaware 25.51Rolle, Jacquelyn  FR   4 175

Northeastern 25.19Knight, Victoria  FR   5 398

Campbell 23.80Ramsey, Jaidyn  SO   6 114

Heat   9 of  10   Prelims
N. Carolina A&T 25.42Perry, Mykayla  SR   3 347

N. Carolina A&T 25.23Brodie, Kymara  FR   4 336

Campbell 23.74Clayton, Brianna  JR   5 104

Heat   10 of  10   Prelims
Uncw 25.37Rueckert, Avery  FR   4 520

Monmouth 25.38Gilbert, Katiana  FR   5 280

Campbell 23.69Pickett, Chastity  SR   6 112
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  4   Men 5000 Meter Run
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 5:25 PM

Hip # 1-9 Inside, Hip #10-14
YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Northeastern 14:11.59Mullen, Patrick  SR   1 425

William & Mary NTGriesmer, Will  FR   2 564

William & Mary NTTownsend, Wyatt  FR   3 579

William & Mary 14:35.79Jennings, Nate  JR   4 567

Stony Brook 14:46.77Brennan, Evan  SR   5 469

Stony Brook 14:28.09Santos, Carlos  SR   6 485

Northeastern 14:38.37Mehta, Malav  SR   7 423

Hofstra 15:16.64Torrillo, Daniel  FR   8 268

Stony Brook 14:31.23Fama, Michael  SO   9 474

Stony Brook 14:01.64Henderson, Shane  SR   10 480

Hofstra 14:08.69Longosiwa, Abraham  SO   11 264

Northeastern 13:56.58Cullen, Patrick  SR   12 416

Northeastern 13:53.57Korczynski, Alexander  SR   13 422

Stony Brook 14:37.78Struk, Steven  JR   14 486
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  3   Women 5000 Meter Run
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 5:45 PM

Hip #s 1-10, Main Line
Hip #s 11-14, Behind Main Line
Hip #s 15-19, Waterfall (Two Turn)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Elon 17:59.28Reynolds, Hattie  FR   1 204

Elon 17:31.46Springer, Maggie  SR   2 208

Northeastern 15:56.99Hassman, Abigail  SR   3 397

Col. of Charleston 17:29.09Crismon, Cayden  SO   4 142

Stony Brook 16:28.38Weigele, Grace  JR   5 467

Stony Brook 16:28.97McLoughlin, Fiona  JR   6 458

William & Mary 18:33.47Griggs, Annika  JR   7 539

Delaware 17:52.54Lashley, Molly  SO   8 170

Towson 19:04.47Vacca, Emma  FR   9 508

Col. of Charleston 18:08.52Gimbert, Maeve  SR   10 144

Delaware NTEshelman, Danielle  JR   11 163

Elon NTBuerger, Kate  FR   12 188

Elon NTWeber, Hannah  FR   13 212

Monmouth NTKilgarriff, Marisa  JR   14 285

Stony Brook 17:41.08Sisson, Grace  JR   15 465

Elon 17:31.88Blount, Katie  SO   16 187

Northeastern 16:38.86Meyers, Isa  SR   17 403

William & Mary 17:30.29Fortin, Heidi  SR   18 535

William & Mary 16:52.43DeBoer, Arianna  JR   19 532
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  19   Women Distance Medley
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 6:10 PM

Hip #1-7 Inside, Hip #8-11 Outside
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
NTCampbell   1  

1) #113 Pierce, Emily FR 2) #105 Cowart, Sophie FR 3) #106 Dennard, Alitza FR 4) #115 Sproul, Samantha FR

NTHofstra   2  
1) #252 Orellana, Jackalynn JR 2) #249 Hinojos, Amanda FR 3) #253 Szabo, Samantha SO 4) #254 Villafuerte Castro, Leslie SO
5) #251 McDonnell, Jordyn SR 6) #250 Maharaj, Shavari FR

11:46.54Monmouth   3  
1) #298 Todd, Sydney JR 2) #272 Birdsall, Hannah SR 3) #286 Leak, Isabella JR 4) #294 Shennan, Lucy FR
5) #289 Pierontoni, Allie JR 6) #284 Jucewicz, Brianna SO 7) #276 Collins, Rachael FR

NTElon   4  
1) #201 Miller, Hannah SR 2) #213 Wilcox, Meghan JR 3) #193 Hodgson, Alison JR 4) #197 Lorenz, Leandra SR
5) #186 Beville, Abigail FR 6) #183 Alps, Emily SR 7) #205 Sakoutis, Arianna SR 8) #207 Smith, Quinn FR

NTNortheastern   5  
1) #402 McMahon, Vivian JR 2) #410 Westberry, Brittani FR 3) #409 Vitiello, Ava FR 4) #408 Trevor, Shannon JR

12:14.07Towson   6  
1) #498 Mogensen, Lexi JR 2) #509 Valentine, Satori SR 3) #505 Stewart, Baara FR 4) #503 Schaffer, Aubrey JR
5) #507 Tucker, Sydney SR 6) #493 Hannah, Ty'Liyah SO 7) #497 Milburn, Kelis FR

12:00.88Col. of Charleston   7  
1) #154 Stoutt, Savannah FR 2) #140 Bailey, Kaitlynn SR 3) #145 Harding, Andie SO 4) #153 Purves, Rhian SR
5) #150 McKenna, Kirsten JR 6) #152 Peer, Sydney FR 7) #156 Wise, Hannah SR 8) #141 Brown, Sophia JR

12:13.29William & Mary   8  
1) #555 Young, Lucy JR 2) #537 Gilmore, Jamison FR 3) #540 Harkness, Rebecca FR 4) #536 Garrison, Catherine SO

12:52.56Stony Brook   9  
1) #450 Durcan, Niamh JR 2) #454 Gasparis, Paulina JR 3) #464 Simonetti, Olivia FR 4) #456 Guzman, Amelie SO

12:19.36Delaware   10  
1) #159 Dailey, Marissa JR 2) #176 Scandale, Jenna SO 3) #166 Herrera, Tiffany SO 4) #181 Volkman, Lindsey SO
5) #171 Leath, Lauren FR 6) #158 Clear, Leah FR 7) #161 Dougherty, Alexa FR 8) #179 Smalley, Hannah JR

NTN. Carolina A&T   11  
1) #340 Herring, Camille SR 2) #339 Gray, Tashianna SR 3) #342 Jones, Jayla SR 4) #348 Prioleau, Ryan FR
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  20   Men Distance Medley
Thursday 2/22/2024 - 6:30 PM

Hip #1-4 Inside, Hip #5-7 Outside
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
10:21.70William & Mary   1  

1) #574 Pritchard, Samuel SR 2) #577 Seekford, David FR 3) #570 Larson, Stephen SR 4) #568 Jones, Jacob SR
5) #573 Oettl, Matthias SO

NTN. Carolina A&T   2  
1) #366 Kennedy, Kamren FR 2) #358 Conway, Kaleb FR 3) #357 Chin, Jalen SR 4) #379 Willis, Kylan JR
5) #362 Hall, Eddie FR

10:39.64Campbell   3  
1) #119 Barrett, Andrew FR 2) #137 Wetherholt, Robert FR 3) #120 Becerra, Jorge JR 4) #116 Ades, Logan FR
5) #134 Sanchez, William FR

NTHofstra   4  
1) #267 Thu, William FR 2) #262 Jaipaul, Cade SO 3) #270 Zappulla, Trevor FR 4) #255 Beck, Brian SO
5) #256 Capodanno, Brendan FR6) #269 Willey, Aiden SR 7) #260 Grewal, Sameer FR

NTNortheastern   5  
1) #421 Gruczka, Ryan FR 2) #437 Sylvain, Pierre SR 3) #439 Thumann, Joseph JR 4) #431 Sarney, Kyle JR
5) #432 Sarney, Ryan FR

NTStony Brook   6  
1) #470 Burfeind, Thomas JR 2) #484 Onovo, David FR 3) #473 Diaz, Fernando FR 4) #477 Gartner, Henry FR

9:52.25Monmouth   7  
1) #304 Barry, Tomas FR 2) #313 Collura, Kevin JR 3) #328 Riley, Luke JR 4) #326 Reed, Sebastien JR
5) #322 Martinez, James SO 6) #319 Iuvara, Matthew FR 7) #312 Caraccio, Stone JR
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  36   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Friday 2/23/2024 - 9:15 AM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Monmouth NTBonser, Dylan  FR   4 308

Hampton NTTucker, Floyd  SO   6 247

William & Mary NTAlbers, Gabriel  SR   8 556

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
Monmouth NTVolkmar, Jan  JR   2 330

William & Mary NTWalsh, Brian  FR   4 580

Monmouth NTBoag, Garrett  FR   6 307

Northeastern NTBurns, Caleb  SO   8 414

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Northeastern NTWisnaskas, Paul  JR   2 441

William & Mary NTHarris, Cole  JR   4 565

Monmouth NTStrong, David  JR   6 329

Campbell NTEdzii, Ebenezer  JR   8 124
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  36   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault
Friday 2/23/2024 - 9:00 AM

Open @ 2.85m, +10cm
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
William & Mary NHAlbers, Gabriel  SR   1 556

Monmouth NHBoag, Garrett  FR   2 307

William & Mary NHHarris, Cole  JR   3 565

Hampton NHTucker, Floyd  SO   4 247

William & Mary NHWalsh, Brian  FR   5 580

Campbell NHEdzii, Ebenezer  JR   6 124

Monmouth NHVolkmar, Jan  JR   7 330

Monmouth NHBonser, Dylan  FR   8 308

Northeastern NHWisnaskas, Paul  JR   9 441

Monmouth NHStrong, David  JR   10 329

Northeastern NHBurns, Caleb  SO   11 414
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  36   Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run
Friday 2/23/2024 - 9:00 AM

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Monmouth NTBoag, Garrett  FR   1 307

Monmouth NTBonser, Dylan  FR   2 308

Northeastern NTBurns, Caleb  SO   3 414

Monmouth NTVolkmar, Jan  JR   4 330

Hampton NTTucker, Floyd  SO   5 247

Campbell NTEdzii, Ebenezer  JR   6 124

William & Mary NTAlbers, Gabriel  SR   7 556

William & Mary NTWalsh, Brian  FR   8 580

William & Mary NTHarris, Cole  JR   9 565

Monmouth NTStrong, David  JR   10 329

Northeastern NTWisnaskas, Paul  JR   11 441
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  31   Women High Jump
Friday 2/23/2024 - 10:15 AM

1.46, 1.51, 1.56, 1.61, 1.64, +3cm
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Col. of Charleston 1.63mAllen, Kinsley  FR   1 139

Monmouth 1.55mDaniels, Flavia  FR   2 277

Elon 1.63mHertz Saebbo, Linn  JR   3 192

Uncw 1.66mSmith, Rebekah  SR   4 522

Delaware 1.62mDeBlock, Destiny  SR   5 160

Elon 1.59mLopez, Lizzie  SO   6 196

Hampton 1.65mGrant, Dejah  SR   7 218

Northeastern 1.61mCox, Kennedee  SR   8 391

William & Mary 1.62mAmoyaw, Katriel  FR   9 525

Hampton 1.76mShaw, Emmani  SO   10 227

Towson NHHibbert, Denee  JR   11 494

N. Carolina A&T 1.70mWilliams, My'Khiyah  SR   12 354

Northeastern 1.76mBelanger, Mia  SO   13 382

Stony Brook 1.51mAhmetaj, Brienna  JR   14 444

Delaware 1.60mShaffery, Madison  SO   15 177

Monmouth 1.60mValle, Paola  FR   16 300

Uncw 1.66mLines, Courtney  SR   17 518

Northeastern 1.65mBiron, Dominique  SR   18 384

Elon 1.69mSchonhoff, Hannah  SO   19 206

Stony Brook 1.60mEarle, Alexandria  JR   20 451

Towson 1.74mRedlo, Leeann  SO   21 502

Monmouth 1.75mChaynov, Veronica  JR   22 275
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  29   Women Shot Put
Friday 2/23/2024 - 11:00 AM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Elon 11.91mOberg, Tristin  SO   1 202

Hampton 13.46mSolmon, Rochele  FR   2 229

Northeastern 12.00mSargent, Catherine  FR   3 406

Monmouth 12.14mRolon-Issa, Natalie  JR   4 290

Elon 11.57mClarke, Adriana  FR   5 191

N. Carolina A&T 13.31mReagor, Taylor  SO   6 349

Northeastern 12.64mDuchaussee, Madeleine  SR   7 394

Elon 13.27mCarlton, Lauryn  SR   8 189

Hampton 13.10mCaldwell, Victoria  JR   9 216

Uncw 12.13mEnnis, Samantha  SR   10 511

Northeastern 12.89mCurtis, Leila  SO   11 392

Northeastern 12.39mAfonso, Caroline  SR   12 381
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Women Shot Put)
Monmouth 14.00mWood, Vanessa  JR   1 301

Delaware 13.57mNkwonta, Kosie  SR   2 174

Hampton 15.24mSmith, Abria  JR   3 228

N. Carolina A&T 14.32mNwosu, Julieth  SR   4 346

N. Carolina A&T 13.77mSumpter, Sage  JR   5 351

William & Mary 13.98mCarlson, Ella  SO   6 529

Monmouth 13.59mThomas, Julie  FR   7 296

Towson 14.43mOwens, Fatimah  SR   8 500

Hampton 14.76mHarmon, Nya  JR   9 221

Northeastern 13.88mCardillo, Trinity  SR   10 388

Campbell 13.66mJudd, Autumn  JR   11 111

William & Mary 14.69mSuzenski, Keeley  SR   12 550

Hampton 15.00mAkintunde, Oluwatomilayo  JR   13 214
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  25   Women Triple Jump
Friday 2/23/2024 - 11:00 AM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Towson 10.30mAdams, Kourtney  SO   1 487

Monmouth 11.02mChaynov, Veronica  JR   2 275

Northeastern 10.99mCarry-McDonald, Ava  SO   3 389

Towson 11.29mMurray, Kiara  SO   4 499

Delaware 11.04mManson, Sara  FR   5 172

Stony Brook 10.10mMensah, Gabriela  FR   6 459

Uncw 11.01mLines, Courtney  SR   7 518

N. Carolina A&T 11.12mJones, Chloe  FR   8 341

Col. of Charleston 10.72mJackson, Avery  JR   9 146

Col. of Charleston 11.52mFush, Abby  SO   10 143

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Monmouth 11.67mValle, Paola  FR   1 300

Hampton 11.77mShaw, Emmani  SO   2 227

Towson 11.88mBalogun, Omokemi  JR   3 489

William & Mary 12.15mHeidebrecht, Megan  SR   4 541

Elon 11.83mHertz Saebbo, Linn  JR   5 192

Towson 11.82mGaliano-Holmes, Skylar  SR   6 492

Towson 12.50mMevo, Manie  SO   7 496

Hampton 11.94mPitt, Nina  FR   8 224

Hampton 11.95mBernard, Anissa  JR   9 215

Campbell 11.61mHamilton, Qua'Neshia  JR   10 109

Delaware 11.72mHodge, Jahnia  SR   11 167
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  30   Men Shot Put
Friday 2/23/2024 - 1:30 PM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Monmouth 15.84mBailor, AJ  JR   1 302

William & Mary 16.29mNwosu, Jason  SO   2 572

Northeastern 14.18mSewell, Ryan  SO   3 433

Monmouth 15.07mBattle, Isaiah  SR   4 305

Northeastern 14.88mEtienvre, Mark  FR   5 418

N. Carolina A&T 16.58mHodgest, Brayden  JR   6 363

Monmouth 14.14mVolkmar, Jan  JR   7 330

William & Mary 15.43mBazzichi, Ross  SO   8 558

Campbell 13.73mBrock, Evan  JR   9 121

Campbell 14.62mIbrahim, Omar  SR   10 127

Monmouth 15.64mWashington, Ronde  SO   11 331

N. Carolina A&T 16.60mAlexander, Carlos  JR   12 355

Northeastern 11.26mPisciotta, Nicholas  SR   13 428
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  26   Men Triple Jump
Friday 2/23/2024 - 1:30 PM

YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hampton 13.58mFonville, Kelvin  SR   1 238

Hampton 13.85mBranch, Ellis  FR   2 234

Monmouth 14.05mBrooks, Aaron  SO   3 311

Monmouth NDKevelier, Keven  JR   4 320

Campbell 15.60mMcBride II, Charles  SR   5 130

Campbell 13.76mKey, Carson  JR   6 129

Monmouth 14.38mBrokaw, Jacob  FR   7 310

Stony Brook NDFarinha, Jonathan  FR   8 475

Monmouth 14.58mBrock, Ahmad  JR   9 309

N. Carolina A&T 14.98mPartee, Xavier  FR   10 371

N. Carolina A&T NDPieters, Yule  FR   11 372

Northeastern 12.41mThompson, Savion  SR   12 438

Northeastern 13.76mSpencer, Jordan  SO   13 435

N. Carolina A&T 15.08mPalmer, Joseph  JR   14 370
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  32   Men High Jump
Friday 2/23/2024 - 2:00 PM

1.71, 1.76, 1.81, 1.86, 1.91, 1.94, +3cm
YearName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monmouth 1.95mWehr, Blake  JR   1 332

Hampton 1.89mOsagie-Erese, Prince  SO   2 242

Monmouth 1.90mGibbard, Thomas  SO   3 316

Campbell 2.01mJohnson, Kaleb  FR   4 128

Northeastern 1.96mSolberg, Ian  FR   5 434

Northeastern 1.80mWisnaskas, Paul  JR   6 441

Monmouth 2.05mKevelier, Keven  JR   7 320

N. Carolina A&T 2.06mGoodes, Kendrell  JR   8 360

Northeastern 1.83mBurns, Caleb  SO   9 414

Stony Brook 1.76mDaVanzo, Gavin  JR   10 472

Campbell 2.16mMcBride II, Charles  SR   11 130

N. Carolina A&T 1.95mPieters, Yule  FR   12 372
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  18   Men 3000 Meter Run
Friday 2/23/2024 - 1:45 PM

Hip #1-11, Main Line
Hip #12-13, Behind Main Line
Hip #14-18, Waterfall (Two Turn)

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

William & Mary 8:32.68Ericksen, Zack  JR   1 563

Northeastern 8:11.43Sarney, Kyle  JR   2 431

Monmouth 8:12.40McDonnell, Declan  JR   3 323

Stony Brook 8:20.81Struk, Steven  JR   4 486

Monmouth 8:25.53Reed, Sebastien  JR   5 326

Northeastern 8:01.96Godish, Benjamin  JR   6 420

Stony Brook 8:27.39Gartner, Henry  FR   7 477

William & Mary 8:32.26Townsend, Wyatt  FR   8 579

Northeastern 8:11.03Mullen, Patrick  SR   9 425

William & Mary 8:21.13Jennings, Nate  JR   10 567

William & Mary 8:27.69Ellwood, Luke  JR   11 562

Hofstra 8:56.74Cartnal, James  FR   12 257

N. Carolina A&T 8:41.73Willis, Kylan  JR   13 379

Stony Brook 8:13.44Brennan, Evan  SR   14 469

Stony Brook 8:15.32Santos, Carlos  SR   15 485

Stony Brook 8:11.09Henderson, Shane  SR   16 480

Northeastern 8:09.60Cullen, Patrick  SR   17 416

Northeastern 8:02.41Korczynski, Alexander  SR   18 422
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  17   Women 3000 Meter Run
Friday 2/23/2024 - 2:05 PM

Section 1: Hip #1-10 Inside, Hip #11-14 Outside
Section 2: Hip #1-12 Inside, Hip #13-16 Outside

YearName  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Uncw 10:22.94Herbertson, Summer  FR   1 516

Monmouth 10:06.49Pierontoni, Allie  JR   2 289

Col. of Charleston 10:18.03Brown, Sophia  JR   3 141

Stony Brook 9:56.07Durcan, Niamh  JR   4 450

William & Mary 10:01.96Holland, Kyra  SR   5 542

Delaware 10:11.17Eshelman, Danielle  JR   6 163

Monmouth 10:27.79Miller, Katie  JR   7 287

Col. of Charleston 10:21.98Wise, Hannah  SR   8 156

Monmouth 9:57.62Jucewicz, Brianna  SO   9 284

Northeastern 9:56.58McMahon, Vivian  JR   10 402

Delaware 10:27.80Herrera, Stephanie  SO   11 165

Delaware 10:01.63Lashley, Molly  SO   12 170

William & Mary 10:08.14Fortin, Heidi  SR   13 535

Monmouth 9:57.13Kilgarriff, Marisa  JR   14 285
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  17   Women 3000 Meter Run)
Elon 9:45.21Miller, Hannah  SR   1 201

Northeastern 9:27.20Borovicka-Swanson, Azza  SR   2 386

Hofstra 9:50.32McDonnell, Jordyn  SR   3 251

William & Mary 9:44.66DeBoer, Arianna  JR   4 532

Stony Brook 9:44.77Sisson, Grace  JR   5 465

Elon 9:34.19Beermann, Jette  JR   6 184

William & Mary 9:52.81Garrison, Catherine  SO   7 536

Elon 9:44.97Blount, Katie  SO   8 187

Stony Brook 9:33.04McLoughlin, Fiona  JR   9 458

Northeastern 9:09.68Hassman, Abigail  SR   10 397

Northeastern 9:31.59Meyers, Isa  SR   11 403

Elon 9:46.82Reynolds, Hattie  FR   12 204

Stony Brook 9:36.06Weigele, Grace  JR   13 467

Northeastern 9:54.25Trevor, Shannon  JR   14 408

Stony Brook 9:55.28Guzman, Amelie  SO   15 456

Elon 9:44.27Springer, Maggie  SR   16 208
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  34   Men 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 2/23/2024 - 2:30 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTCampbell   1  
1) #137 Wetherholt, Robert FR 2) #120 Becerra, Jorge JR 3) #134 Sanchez, William FR 4) #119 Barrett, Andrew FR
5) #116 Ades, Logan FR

NTMonmouth   2  
1) #304 Barry, Tomas FR 2) #312 Caraccio, Stone JR 3) #328 Riley, Luke JR 4) #317 Guensch, Aaron FR
5) #322 Martinez, James SO 6) #325 Moore, Ian JR

NTStony Brook   3  
1) #468 Bertola, Joseph FR 2) #470 Burfeind, Thomas JR 3) #471 Burke, Finn FR 4) #473 Diaz, Fernando FR
5) #478 Gilstrap, Collin FR 6) #479 Hawkes, Michael SO 7) #474 Fama, Michael SO

NTNortheastern   4  
1) #426 Narita, Anders SR 2) #429 Pothier, James SR 3) #415 Cantlon, Patrick SO 4) #413 Brogan, Tyler SR
5) #439 Thumann, Joseph JR 6) #432 Sarney, Ryan FR 7) #412 Ayhan, Kerem SR 8) #437 Sylvain, Pierre SR

NTWilliam & Mary   5  
1) #566 Henkel, Luke JR 2) #573 Oettl, Matthias SO 3) #578 Thompson, Lucas SO 4) #574 Pritchard, Samuel SR
5) #570 Larson, Stephen SR 6) #557 Bauer, Amberson FR 7) #568 Jones, Jacob SR

NTHofstra   6  
1) #270 Zappulla, Trevor FR 2) #269 Willey, Aiden SR 3) #256 Capodanno, Brendan FR4) #260 Grewal, Sameer FR
5) #255 Beck, Brian SO 6) #267 Thu, William FR 7) #257 Cartnal, James FR 8) #263 Kohner, Zach SR

NTN. Carolina A&T   7  
1) #362 Hall, Eddie FR 2) #357 Chin, Jalen SR 3) #358 Conway, Kaleb FR 4) #366 Kennedy, Kamren FR
5) #379 Willis, Kylan JR
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  33   Women 4x800 Meter Relay
Friday 2/23/2024 - 2:45 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NTStony Brook   1  
1) #447 Clackett, Rebecca JR 2) #462 Rutt, Samantha SR 3) #463 Samuelson, Julia JR 4) #464 Simonetti, Olivia FR
5) #445 Barsalow, Logan FR

NTN. Carolina A&T   2  
1) #340 Herring, Camille SR 2) #337 Campbell, Ania SR 3) #342 Jones, Jayla SR 4) #348 Prioleau, Ryan FR

NTWilliam & Mary   3  
1) #540 Harkness, Rebecca FR 2) #530 Coyle, Molly SR 3) #553 Wallis, Lydia SO 4) #555 Young, Lucy JR
5) #544 Joiner, Makenzie SR 6) #551 Tsai, Jennifer SO

NTTowson   4  
1) #498 Mogensen, Lexi JR 2) #504 Skinner, Sophia SO 3) #503 Schaffer, Aubrey JR 4) #505 Stewart, Baara FR

NTElon   5  
1) #186 Beville, Abigail FR 2) #211 Twomey, Anna SR 3) #207 Smith, Quinn FR 4) #193 Hodgson, Alison JR
5) #183 Alps, Emily SR 6) #205 Sakoutis, Arianna SR 7) #203 Petitjean, Sarah SO 8) #185 Bell, Julia SO

NTCol. of Charleston   6  
1) #154 Stoutt, Savannah FR 2) #152 Peer, Sydney FR 3) #145 Harding, Andie SO 4) #153 Purves, Rhian SR
5) #151 Ottomanelli, Alexandra SR6) #140 Bailey, Kaitlynn SR 7) #150 McKenna, Kirsten JR 8) #144 Gimbert, Maeve SR

NTCampbell   7  
1) #113 Pierce, Emily FR 2) #106 Dennard, Alitza FR 3) #115 Sproul, Samantha FR 4) #105 Cowart, Sophie FR

NTMonmouth   8  
1) #272 Birdsall, Hannah SR 2) #298 Todd, Sydney JR 3) #288 Navarro, Ashley SR 4) #295 Simko, Emily FR
5) #294 Shennan, Lucy FR 6) #286 Leak, Isabella JR

NTNortheastern   9  
1) #380 Abdow, Lucy SR 2) #409 Vitiello, Ava FR 3) #410 Westberry, Brittani FR 4) #396 Dunbury, Nicole JR
5) #404 Petersen, Sarah SR

NTDelaware   10  
1) #179 Smalley, Hannah JR 2) #171 Leath, Lauren FR 3) #176 Scandale, Jenna SO 4) #162 Dumas, Kadence FR
5) #159 Dailey, Marissa JR 6) #158 Clear, Leah FR 7) #181 Volkman, Lindsey SO 8) #166 Herrera, Tiffany SO
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 2/23/2024 - 3:00 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

NTStony Brook   3  
1) #476 Franks, George FR 2) #481 Hilario, Seth SR 3) #484 Onovo, David FR 4) #483 Kanes, Alexander JR
5) #475 Farinha, Jonathan FR 6) #482 Kaloudis, Spiro FR

NTHofstra   4  
1) #262 Jaipaul, Cade SO 2) #266 Padron, Alec JR 3) #258 Franzetti, Greg JR 4) #261 Haripal, Vis JR
5) #260 Grewal, Sameer FR

3:14.95Hampton   5  
1) #245 Spencer, Antoine FR 2) #239 Fullerton, Rushshane JR3) #237 Evans, Abraham JR 4) #243 Otusajo, Korede SO
5) #248 Whyte, Aiden SR 6) #241 Murphy, Drake SR

3:16.40William & Mary   6  
1) #576 Robinson, Jacob FR 2) #577 Seekford, David FR 3) #569 Kumer, Jonathan SO 4) #575 Rice, Austin SO

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
3:14.49Monmouth   3  

1) #303 Baldelli, Aiden FR 2) #313 Collura, Kevin JR 3) #327 Ricketts, Jordan JR 4) #318 Hart, Jordan SO
5) #319 Iuvara, Matthew FR 6) #315 Freeman, William FR

3:13.98Northeastern   4  
1) #419 Exilhomme, Ethan JR 2) #437 Sylvain, Pierre SR 3) #412 Ayhan, Kerem SR 4) #417 Emmanuel, Johnny FR
5) #436 Sweeney, Noah SR

3:08.10N. Carolina A&T   5  
1) #378 Taylor, Xzaviah FR 2) #374 Reid, Aveon SR 3) #356 Chambers, Shemar SR 4) #377 Taylor, Isaiah FR
5) #369 Nya, Brandon SR 6) #365 Jackson, Caleb SR

3:09.24Campbell   6  
1) #117 Alexander, Dominique JR2) #118 Askew, Mason JR 3) #122 Burton, Terris SR 4) #121 Brock, Evan JR
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2024 CAA Indoor Track & Field Championships - 2/22/2024 to 2/23/2024

The Nike Track & Field Center at The Armory
Meet Program - Friday

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
Friday 2/23/2024 - 3:15 PM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

NTStony Brook   4  
1) #460 Omokeni, Oghenenyerovwo JR2) #452 Franks, Aristea SO 3) #453 Franks, Kyra SO 4) #457 Mason Rudolph, Jasmine FR
5) #466 St.Juste, Samantha SO 6) #449 Dawkins, Danella JR

3:55.88Monmouth   5  
1) #276 Collins, Rachael FR 2) #298 Todd, Sydney JR 3) #292 Rutledge, Anne JR 4) #272 Birdsall, Hannah SR
5) #297 Tinsley, Yasmeen JR 6) #299 Updike, Meredith JR 7) #291 Rubio, Brianna JR 8) #294 Shennan, Lucy FR

3:56.38William & Mary   6  
1) #534 Ervin, Emily JR 2) #544 Joiner, Makenzie SR 3) #537 Gilmore, Jamison FR 4) #538 Gregory, Mary SR
5) #543 Howard, Clare JR 6) #528 Brantley, Evelyn FR 7) #531 Cunningham, Melissa JR

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
3:54.45Elon   3  

1) #195 Jons, Piper SR 2) #213 Wilcox, Meghan JR 3) #210 Turton, Hampton FR 4) #183 Alps, Emily SR
5) #205 Sakoutis, Arianna SR 6) #193 Hodgson, Alison JR 7) #194 Johnson, Ja'mia SO

3:51.66Delaware   4  
1) #161 Dougherty, Alexa FR 2) #173 McDermid, Jayde JR 3) #168 Johnson, Taylor SO 4) #175 Rolle, Jacquelyn FR
5) #164 Henry, Victoria FR 6) #167 Hodge, Jahnia SR 7) #178 Sharp, Sarah FR 8) #160 DeBlock, Destiny SR

3:49.00Towson   5  
1) #490 Cuervo, Cristal JR 2) #493 Hannah, Ty'Liyah SO 3) #507 Tucker, Sydney SR 4) #506 Tucker, Maya JR
5) #509 Valentine, Satori SR 6) #497 Milburn, Kelis FR

3:49.26N. Carolina A&T   6  
1) #350 Scott, Pebbles JR 2) #343 Kelly, Fajr SR 3) #347 Perry, Mykayla SR 4) #335 Brazell, Serenity FR
5) #353 Weaver, Lucheyona JR 6) #339 Gray, Tashianna SR

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
3:46.84Campbell   3  

1) #101 Bailey-Perkins, Destiny SR2) #102 Bass, Lakelyn SR 3) #104 Clayton, Brianna JR 4) #103 Brown-Muhammad, Aaliyah FR

3:46.51Northeastern   4  
1) #384 Biron, Dominique SR 2) #385 Blair, Savannah FR 3) #405 Robinson, Ariann SO 4) #401 McMahon, Elizabeth SR
5) #399 Latonnel, Sierra FR 6) #393 Danyluk, Claire JR 7) #398 Knight, Victoria FR

3:43.41Hampton   5  
1) #230 Spencer, Kayla JR 2) #223 Mozie, Jordan JR 3) #225 Pruitt, Morgan FR 4) #218 Grant, Dejah SR
5) #219 Greene, Madison JR 6) #217 Gilmer, Arriah FR

3:44.94Uncw   6  
1) #513 Fields, Janiyah JR 2) #512 Ferguson, Nasiah JR 3) #520 Rueckert, Avery FR 4) #524 Townsend, Mackenzie SR
5) #514 Guilford, Grace FR


